
Bus 
Stop 

PICK UP / DROP 
OFF POINT 

AM PM 

1 Cnr Alexandrina & 
Myrtle Grove Rd. 

7:39 4:27 

2 Cnr Alexandrina Rd 
& Narrows Rd 

7:41 4:24 

3 Goolwa Secondary 
College 

7:47 4:18 

4 Goolwa Primary 
School 

7:49 4:16 

5 Fenchurch St 7:50 4:15 

6 Cnr Fenchurch & 
Richard St 

7:52 4:13 

7 Cnr Fenchurch & 
Osborn St 

7:53 4:12 

8 Cnr Fenchurch & 
Johnson St 

7:54 4:11 

9 Cnr Fenchurch & 
New Orleans St 

7:55 4:10 

10 Cnr Fenchurch & 
Currency Creek St 

7:56 4:09 

11 Cnr Fenchurch & 
Quebec St 

7:57 4:08 

12 Cnr Fenchurch & 
Burt St 

7:58 4:07 

13 Cnr Fenchurch & 
Noble Av 

7:59 4:06 

14 Cnr Noble Av & 
Liverpool Rd 

8:00 4:05 

15 Link SA Stop 14 
(Stratco) 

8:04 4:01 

16 Cnr Port Elliot & 
Beach Rd. 

8:05 4:00 

17 Link SA Stop 11 (Cnr 
Frenchman’s Dr & 
North Tce) 

8:24 3:41 

18 Link SA Stop 10 (Cnr 
North Tce & 
Charteris St) 

8:25 3:40 

19 Victor Harbor High 
School 

8:40 3:25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please ensure that your child is at the 

bus stop 5 minutes prior to the 

scheduled departure time. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

15 

14

5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13

4



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CURRENCY 

CREEK/GOOLWA 

NORTH 

* 

SCHOOL BUS 

ROUTE 

* 

2024 

Please Note: 

All students wishing to travel on a 

Department for Education School Bus 

needs to complete an ‘Application to 

Travel on a School Bus’ form (available at 

the school). Once verified, students will 

be issued with a bus pass for travel if 

they are deemed eligible. 

 

For Secondary School Students: 

Victor Harbor High School 

3 George Main Road, 

Victor Harbor, 

S.A. 5211 

Phone: 85511900 

For further information: 

Student Eligibility & Behaviour issues: 

Danny Smith 

Victor Harbor High School 

Bus Co-Ordinator 

Phone: 85511900 

Email: dl.0799.info@schools.sa.edu.au 

 

Willunga Charter 

Phone: 85562557 

 

 

140 

 

18 

16 

17 


